
Year Name

Student 
Enrolment 

Number

2017-2018 Ambala Snehalatha 1/2017-18

2017-2018 Rega Aravind 2/2017-18

2017-2018 KAMMAM VENKATASWAMY 3/2017-18

2017-2018 THOTA LAXMINARAYANA 4/2017-18

2017-2018 VASAM JAGAPATHI 5/2017-18

2017-2018 BONAM PRASHANTH 6/2017-18

2017-2018 NASPURI NAGARAJU 7/2017-18

2017-2018 MANTURI RAJKUAMR 8/2017-18

2017-2018 UPPULA SAIKUMAR 9/2017-18

2017-2018 LANGARI JITHENDER 10/2017-18

2017-2018 LANGARI SHEKAR 11/2017-18

2017-2018 NANGUNURI SHIVAKRISHNA 12/2017-18

2017-2018 CHEDAM RAJAMANI 13/2017-18

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years

B.A. Ist Year

B.Com Ist Year



2017-2018 THADANDLA SWAPNA 14/2017-18

2017-2018 VASAM RAMESH 15/2017-18

2017-2018 PILLI RAJU 16/2017-18

2017-2018 CHIKKULLA NAVEEN 17/2017-18

2017-2018 GUGULOTH SOUJANYA 18/2017-18

2017-2018 CHENU DIVYA 19/2017-18

2017-2018 MANDA JOSHNA 20/2017-18

2017-2018 THOTA RAKESH 1/2016-17

2017-2018 GADEM RAJU 2/2016-17

2017-2018 DOMMATI SHIVASHUBRAMANYAM 3/2016-17

2017-2018 JAYASRI 1/2015-16

2017-2018 KURUSAM LAXMAN 2/2015-16

2017-2018 PEERLA NITHIN 3/2015-16

2017-2018 PANGA MAHENDER 4/2015-16

2017-2018 JAYA 5/2015-16

B.Sc.(B.Z.C.) I st  Year

B.A. IInd Year

B.Com IInd Year

B.A. IIIrd Year



2017-2018 ANJALA RAJENDER 6/2015-16

2017-2018 BHUKYA VENKATESH 7/2015-16

2017-2018 JAMPALA ABHILASH 8/2015-16

2017-2018 JAGANADDAM SANDHYARANI 9/2015-16

2017-2018 DASARAPU PADMA 10/2015-16

2017-2018 MATTI SARVESH 11/2015-16

2017-2018 GAJULA MEENA 12/2015-16

2017-2018 MATTI RAVI 14/2015-16

2017-2018 GADIGOPPULA RAJENDER 17/2015-16

2018-2019 BANALA SRAVANTHI 001-2018

2018-2019 PANGA DEVENDER 002-2018

2018-2019 GANTA RAKESH 003-2018

2018-2019 KOTA SRINIVAS 004-2018

2018-2019 REGA PREMCHAND 005-2018

2018-2019 MADDA JEEVITHA 006-2018

2018-2019 MUKULOTH THIRUPATHI 007-2018

B.Com IIIrd Year

B.A. Ist Year

B.Com Ist Year



2018-2019 DURGAM KONDIAH 8/2018-19

2018-2019 AZMEERA MOHAN 9/2018-19

2018-2019 SK TAJ BABA 10/2018-19

2018-2019 ORUGANTI VISHNU 11/2018-19

2018-2019 KAROOLA URMILA 12/2018-19

2018-2019 GUNTI MAMATHA 13/2018-19

2018-2019 AREPALLY RAJESH 14/2018-19

2018-2019 SAGALA RAJASHEKAR 15/2018-19

2018-2019 AJMEERA ARCHANA 16/2018-19

2018-2019 PUTTAPAKA RAJITHA 17/2018-19

2018-2019 MANTHENA SRUTHI 18/2018-19

2018-2019 BOGI RANJITH KUMAR 19/2018-19

2018-2019 MUNIGALA VIDYA 20/2018-19

2018-2019 Rega Aravind 2/2017-18

2018-2019 VASAM JAGAPATHI 5/2017-18

B.Sc.(B.Z.C.) Ist  Year

B.Sc.(M.P.Cs.) Ist  Year

B.A. IInd Year

B.Com IInd Year



2018-2019 BONAM PRASHANTH 6/2017-18

2018-2019 NASPURI NAGARAJU 7/2017-18

2018-2019 LANGARI JITHENDER 10/2017-18

2018-2019 LANGARI SHEKAR 11/2017-18

2018-2019 CHEDAM RAJAMANI 13/2017-18

2018-2019 THADANDLA SWAPNA 14/2017-18

2018-2019 VASAM RAMESH 15/2017-18

2018-2019 GUGULOTH SOUJANYA 18/2017-18

2018-2019 DOMMATI SHIVASHUBRAMANYAM 3/2016-17

2019-2020 GURLA SATHISH 21/2019

2019-2020 BANALA NAGARAJU 22/2019

2019-2020 UDUTHA PRAKASH 23/2019

2019-2020 GUDIKANDHULA LAXAMN 24/2019

2019-2020 KANDELA RAVALI 25/2019

2019-2020 MANTHEN PUJA 26/2019

2019-2020 ADDURI PRASHANTH 27/2019

B.Sc.(B.Z.C) IInd Year

B.Com III rd Year

B.A. Ist Year



2019-2020 SUDDAPALLI CHANDU 28/2019

2019-2020 KARU MOUNIKA 29/2019

2019-2020 POTHULA PAVAN 30/2019

2019-2020 NALAM RAVALI 31/2019

2019-2020 LANGARI SUPRIYA 32/2019

2019-2020 THOREM SANJEEV 33/2019

2019-2020 KODURI SRAVANTHI 34/2019

2019-2020 DURGAM RAMASWAMI 35/2019

2019-2020 VAVILLA MOUNIKA 36/2019

2019-2020 VAVILLA SRIJA 37/2019

2019-2020 BOLLI PRAVEEN 38/2019

2019-2020 PILLI SAMPATH 39/2019

2019-2020 LANGARI SWAPNA 40/2019

2019-2020 ATHMAKURI SHIVAJI 41/2019

2019-2020 KOLA LAXMAN 42/2019

2019-2020 SHEELAM MERI 43/2019

2019-2020 AMBALA REENA 44/2019

2019-2020 KODIPAKA PAVAN KALYAN 45/2019

2019-2020 MADIPELLI HARISH 46/2019



2019-2020 VANGA RADHIKA 47/2019

2019-2020 PODEM UDAYARANI 48/2019

2019-2020 VEMULA DEVENDER 49/2019

2019-2020 CHERUKURTHI SRIMATHI 50/2019

2019-2020 CHIDAM ANITHA 51/2019

2019-2020 SODARI THIRUPATHI 52/2019

2019-2020 MADE LAXMI 53/2019

2019-2020 THOTA MAHESH 54/2019

2019-2020 GUGULOTHU VENNELA 55/2019

2019-2020 BOLLI PRAVEEN 56/2019

2019-2020 BOLLI SHASHIKUMAR 57/2019

2019-2020 ARNI AKHILA 58/2019

2019-2020 BEERELLI AJAY 59/2019

2019-2020 JANGIDI SIDHARTHA 60/2019

2019-2020 SIDAM SUMAN 61/2019

2019-2020 JANGIDI RAMESH 62/2019

2019-2020 POKKURI SRINATH 63/2019

2019-2020 POKKURI SHASHIKUMAR 64/2019

2019-2020 MANGALAPELLY KARUNAKAR 65/2019



2019-2020 BOTLA LENIN 66/2019

2019-2020 GELLU ANITHA 67/2019

2019-2020 THADUKA RAMYA 68/2019

2019-2020 EDABOINA RAJINIKANTH 69/2019

2019-2020 GURRAM SRIHARSHA 70/2019

2019-2020 ANKAM RACHANA 71/2019

2019-2020 SADHUY TEJA 72/2019

2019-2020 ERRA ADHITHYA 73/2019

2019-2020 MEERJA SANA SUREKHA 74/2019

2019-2020 PENDLA KARTHIK 75/2019

2019-2020 SANGI NISCHITHA 76/2019

2019-2020 MIRYALA PRAVEEN 77/2019

2019-2020 THATIPALLY SUDHAKAR 78/2019

2019-2020 GUURALA NAVYA 79/2019

2019-2020 AMBALA SRAVANTHI 80/2019

2019-2020 PAPULA MAHENDER 81/2019

2019-2020 SOMIDI SHIVA KUMAR 82/2019

2019-2020 THADANDLA SUNIL 83/2019

B.Com. I st Year



2019-2020 NSPURI LAXAMAN 84/2019

2019-2020 KASARLA AJAY 85/2019

2019-2020 MADIPELLI RAKESH 86/2019

2019-2020 NARAGONI SAMATHA 87/2019

2019-2020 THALLURI SRIKANTH 88/2019

2019-2020 SURAM RAJU 89/2019

2019-2020 NIMMALLA RAVALI 90/2019

2019-2020 JARUPULA PREMKUMAR 91/2019

2019-2020 SREEPALLY KAVITHA 92/2019

2019-2020 R ANIL KUMAR 93/2019

2019-2020 JADALA SAI KUMAR 94/2019

2019-2020 VYANALA AKHILA 95/2019

2019-2020 PASUPUNUTI VENKATA SAI 96/2019

2019-2020 SEGGAM GANESH 98/2019

2019-2020 AZMEERA SWATHI 99/2019

2019-2020 VANKUDOTH SUJATHA 100/2019

2019-2020 JAKKI MAHESH 101/2019

2019-2020 JADI SHYLAJA 102/2019

2019-2020 KANDELA GAYATHRI 103/2019



2019-2020 ALEGONDA RAJITHA 104/2019

2019-2020 RESOJU SRAVANI 105/2019

2019-2020 VEMULA ADARSH KUMAR 106/2019

2019-2020 AMBALA SHYLAJA 107/2019

2019-2020 JANNE RAJU 108/2019

2019-2020 MARTHA SONY 109/2019

2019-2020 CHIDEM SHESHU KUMAR 110/2019

2019-2020 CHARPA RANJITH 111/2019

2019-2020 BODDU RAVI 112/2019

2019-2020 PYDAKULA SAI KRISHNA 113/2019

2019-2020 JUKANTI PRAVALIKA 114/2019

2019-2020 AKULA SARITHA 115/2019

2019-2020 SANGEM ROHITH 116/2019

2019-2020 CHILUKANTI KALPANA 117/2019

2019-2020 THALLA ASHWINI 118/2019

2019-2020 SRIPELLI HIMABINDU 119/2019

2019-2020 KOTHAPELLY SHARANYA 120/2019

2019-2020 SADU RAMYA 121/2019

B.Sc (B.Z.C) I st Year



2019-2020 KAPARABOINA SRICHANDANA 122/2019

2019-2020 KADARI DIVYA 123/2019

2019-2020 LANGARI SARITHA 124/2019

2019-2020 JARUPULA VENKATARAMANA 125/2019

2019-2020 NAGAVATH LATHA 126/2019

2019-2020 NAGAVATH NAGARANI 127/2019

2019-2020 KOTHAPALLY SATHWIKA 128/2019

2019-2020 CHIDEM RAMESH 129/2019

2019-2020 BOMMIDEMI AMULYA 130/2019

2019-2020 YADANDLA SRAVANI 131/2019

2019-2020 NEERATI PRAVALIKA 132/2019

2019-2020 ALLAM HARIKA 133/2019

2019-2020 GODUGU SUPRAJA 134/2019

2019-2020 THATIKONDA SHIRISHA 135/2019

2019-2020 MACHARLA RANGAVALLI 136/2019

2019-2020 NAGAVELLI SAI PRASANNA 137/2019

2019-2020 PITTALA ANUSHA 138/2019

2019-2020 INDURI RAKESH 139/2019

2019-2020 ALLAM VIHARI 140/2019



2019-2020 NAROJU SPANDANA 141/2019

2019-2020 THANUGULA SRAVANI 142/2019

2019-2020 JENIGALA DEEPIKA 143/2019

2019-2020 MARTHA SOUMYA 144/2019

2019-2020 AZMEERA AKHILA 145/2019

2019-2020 PANCHAGI SWETHA 146/2019

2019-2020 GUNDEBOINA RACHANA 147/2019

2019-2020 ELLA NAVYA 148/2019

2019-2020 SHANTHAPURI RAMYA 149/2019

2019-2020 ELAKUCHULA ANUSHA 150/2019

2019-2020 MD SHARMEEN 151/2019

2019-2020 KURA RAVALI 152/2019

2019-2020 ALLADI AKHILA 153/2019

2019-2020 MADHASU SAI KIRAN 154/2019

2019-2020 MD FATHIMA 155/2019

2019-2020 MORRI DEVENDER 156/2019

2019-2020 NARAGONI NAVATHA 157/2019

2019-2020 THUMULA ABHISHEK 158/2019

B.Sc (M.P.Cs) I st Year



2019-2020 NARAM RAVALI 159/2019

2019-2020 BHUKYA MAOUNIKA 160/2019

2019-2020 KEERTHI KEERTHI 161/2019

2019-2020 DOMALA SRAVANI 162/2019

2019-2020 KODARI DEVENDER 163/2019

2019-2020 NARABOINA KALYANI 164/2019

2019-2020 CHIKKULA TEJA 165/2019

2019-2020 GAGGURU PADMA 166/2019

2019-2020 THADUKA AKHILA 167/2019

2019-2020 KALLA ANUSHA 168/2019

2019-2020 VYNALA VYSHANAVI 169/2019

2019-2020 RAGULA SRIMAN 17O/2019

2019-2020 RASA AKSHAYA 171/2019

2019-2020 NEELARAPU SAI CHANDANA 172/2019

2019-2020 SANGIREEDY PREETHI 173/2019

2019-2020 ALE VYSHANAVI 174/2019

2019-2020 BANALA SRAVANTHI 001/2018

2019-2020 PANGA DEVENDER 002/2018

B.A. II nd Year



2019-2020 GANTA RAKESH 003/2018

2019-2020 KOTA SRINIVAS 004/2018

2019-2020 REGA PREMCHAND 005/2018

2019-2020 MADDA JEEVITHA 006/2018

2019-2020 DURGAM KONDIAH 008/2018

2019-2020 MANTHENA SRUTHI 18/2018

2019-2020 BOGI RANJITH KUMAR 19/2018

2019-2020 MUNIGALA VIDHYA 20/2018

2019-2020 Rega Aravind 2/2017-18

2019-2020 VASAM JAGAPATHI 5/2017-18

2019-2020 BONAM PRASHANTH 6/2017-18

2019-2020 NASPURI NAGARAJU 7/2017-18

2019-2020 LANGARI JITHENDER 10/2017-18

2019-2020 LANGARI SHEKAR 11/2017-18

B.Com. II nd Year

B.Sc.(B.Z.C) II nd Year

B.Sc.(M.P.Cs) II nd Year

B.A. III rd Year

B.Com III rd Year



2019-2020 CHEDAM RAJAMANI 13/2017-18

2019-2020 THADANDLA SWAPNA 14/2017-18

2019-2020 VASAM RAMESH 15/2017-18

2019-2020 GUGULOTH SOUJANYA 18/2017-18

2020-2021 AKUDARI PRAKASH 175/2020

2020-2021 BADCHAGUNDU SRUJAN 176/2020

2020-2021 SEGGAM RAJKUMAR 177/2020

2020-2021 THADANLA PRAVEEN 178/2020

2020-2021 BANOTH UMASH 179/2020

2020-2021 GAGGURI PRAVALIKA 180/2020

2020-2021 GAVIDI RAMESH 181/2020

2020-2021 SATLA HARISH 182/2020

2020-2021 GUNTI AJAY 183/2020

2020-2021 GAJJE SAIKRISHNA 184/2020

2020-2021 CHIRRA ANIL 185/2020

2020-2021 BYAGARIPRAVEEN KUMAR 186/2020

2020-2021 ASHAMPALLY MAHESH 187/2020

B.Sc.(B.Z.C) III rd Year

B.A. I st Year



2020-2021 AZMEERA SANTHOSH 188/2020

2020-2021 BANALA RASAGNA 189/2020

2020-2021 PONNALA RAMU 190/2020

2020-2021 BHEEMUNI ANAND 191/2020

2020-2021 GUGULOTH SARITHA 192/2020

2020-2021 AKULA SRIKANTH 193/2020

2020-2021 KURSAM MAHESH 194/2020

2020-2021 VASAM PRADEEP 195/2020

2020-2021 BOJJAPALLY SHYAM 196/2020

2020-2021 JIMUDA SAIKIRANANJALI 197/2020

2020-2021 THATIPALLY  MALLESHWARI 198/2020

2020-2021 ELAGONDA DIVYA 199/2020

2020-2021 JIMUDA SWANDANA 200/2020

2020-2021 ANAPARTHY  SAIKIRAN 201/2020

2020-2021 BAKTHU RAM CHARANTEJA 202/2020

2020-2021 ELLIDI THIRUMALA 203/2020

2020-2021 KONDRA SRIKANTH 204/2020

2020-2021 MAKOTI KAVITHA 205/2020

2020-2021 GAJJE LAXMIRAJ 206/2020



2020-2021 BIYYANA RAKESH 207/2020

2020-2021 GATTU RAJU 208/2020

2020-2021 PODAM PRADEEP 209/2020

2020-2021 AKUDARISAROVARANSHASTRI 210/2020

2020-2021 CHIRRA PRAVEEN 211/2020

2020-2021 MUKULOTH MOUNIKA 212/2020

2020-2021 YASA NAGARAJU 213/2020

2020-2021 BARNABAS RAHUL 214/2020

2020-2021 LOKABOINA KAVYA 215/2020

2020-2021 BALAJI TEJASWINI 216/2020

2020-2021 BOMMINENI RAMYA 217/2020

2020-2021 ELUVAKA PRASANNA 218/2020

2020-2021 BANDI RAVALI 219/2020

2020-2021 KETHIRI MAHESH 220/2020

2020-2021 MIRIYALA SUPRI 221/2020

2020-2021 KODARI ARCHANA 222/2020

2020-2021 YARA SRUTHI 223/2020

2020-2021 KASARLA POOJA 224/2020

B.Com II nd Year



2020-2021 KASARLA TEJA 225/2020

2020-2021 CHANRAGIRI PRASHANYH 226/2020

2020-2021 AZMEERA SAIRAM 227/2020

2020-2021 PALLEBOINA SHARANAY 228/2020

2020-2021 GOLLENA  RAJU 229/2020

2020-2021  CHELPURI SATHYA 230/2020

2020-2021 MANDLAPALLY HARISHA 231/2020

2020-2021 GUNDLAPALLY RAKESH 232/2020

2020-2021 BANDELA SRIKANTH 233/2020

2020-2021  CHIRRA SRIDHAR 234/2020

2020-2021 KINNERA KALYANI 235/2020

2020-2021 KUMBAM LAXMAN 236/2020

2020-2021 GAVIDI VENKATESH 237/2020

2020-2021 PONNALA PRIYADARSHINI 238/2020

2020-2021 TULISEGARI SHIVA KESHAV 239/2020

2020-2021 KODARI RAMYA 240/2020

2020-2021 CHILAKALA PRAVALIKA 241/2020

2020-2021 KOTHAPALLY RACHANA 242/2020

2020-2021 BARIBABADRULA AKSHITHA 243/2020



2020-2021 PATHAPELLY KAVYA 244/2020

2020-2021 CHIDAM RANJITH 245/2020

2020-2021 PARSAVENI SOLOMOHANRAJU 246/2020

2020-2021 HARATHI JAJJARI 247/2020

2020-2021 ODDALA MANASA 248//2020

2020-2021 KASTHURI KEERTHANA 249/2020

2020-2021 THADANLA NAVENKUMAR 250/2020

2020-2021 JANAGAM GANGOTHRI 251/2020

2020-2021 GURUKUNTLA RAHUL 252/2020

2020-2021 KORALLA RAJAKRISHNA 253/2020

2020-2021 EERLA SHIREESHA 254/2020

2020-2021 ELURI SRAVANTHI 255/2020

2020-2021 MIDIDODDI RAVALIKA 256/2020

2020-2021 AZMEERASREEDHAR 257/2020

2020-2021 VAVILALA MANASA 258/2020

2020-2021 MADAPA SOUNDHARYA 259/2020

2020-2021 RADHARAPU SRIDHAR 260/2020

2020-2021 RASAPELLY SHASHIVARDHAN 261/2020

2020-2021 GASIGANTI JEEVANKUMAR 262/20202



2020-2021 PEDDI BAVANI 263/2020

2020-2021 NEELARAPU SINDHUJA 264/2020

2020-2021 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN 265/2020

2020-2021 KINNERA PRAVALIKA 266/2020

2020-2021 APPALA MANASA 267/2020

2020-2021 DURGAM SRIKANTH 268/2020

2020-2021 MANDA SRAVANI 269/2020

2020-2021 PANYALA RAVENDHAR REDDY 270/2020

2020-2021 POTHRLA SUMITH 271/2020

2020-2021 VOJJA SRIRAMULU 272/2020

2020-2021 THALLA LAVANYA 273/2020

2020-2021 GUNDALA BALAKRISHNA 274/2020

2020-2021 BICHALA LAXMI 275/2020

2020-2021 CHINTHALA SUSMITHA 276/2020

2020-2021 KALAMADUGU MANICHANDAR 277/2020

2020-2021 BOLLA PUJITHA 278/2020

2020-2021 SARIKA SAI KRISHNA 279/2020

2020-2021 MOGULOGU ANUSHA 280/2020

B.Sc. (Life Science) I st Year



2020-2021 JANAPOTI VINAY GOPI 281/2020

2020-2021 SRIRAM CHANDANA 282/2020

2020-2021 NIMMALA SOWMYA 283/2020

2020-2021 BANALA VIMAJA 284/2020

2020-2021 GAJJE SANJAY 285/2020

2020-2021 JADI MOUNIKA 286/2020

2020-2021 BAKTHU MADHU 287/2020

2020-2021 NAGARAM POOJITHA 288/2020

2020-2021 PULUGUJA UMESH 289/2020

2020-2021 ANUMULA RAJESH 290/2020

2020-2021 DAMERAKUNTA  MANJULA 291/2020

2020-2021 MUNJAM RANJITHA 292/2020

2020-2021 NAGAVATH RAJARAM 293/2020

2020-2021 ALLE ROSHINI 294/2020

2020-2021 PERUMANDLA PAVAN KALYAN 295/2020

2020-2021 KORVI SHIVAJI 296/2020

2020-2021 PANYALA SRINIVAS REDDY 297/2020

2020-2021 BOINI SRAVAN KUMAR 298/2020

2020-2021 SHAIK MADAR 299/2020



2020-2021 BOINI GANESH 300/2020

2020-2021  PAGE SRIVISHWA VIDYA RANI 301/2020

2020-2021 KOTHA PELLY MOUNIKA 302/2020

2020-2021 THOLE PRAVEEN KUMAR 303/2020

2020-2021 AKUDARI SIRIVENNELA 304/2020

2020-2021 MADAPA ANIL 305/2020

2020-2021 CHERYALA BALACHENDRASHEKAR 306/2020

2020-2021 NAMALA AKSHITHA 307/2020

2020-2021 REDDY POLLU MAHALAXMI 308/2020

2020-2021 KOLUGURI PREETHI 309/2020

2020-2021 LUNAVATH VACHYA 310/2020

2020-2021 VADLAKONDA BHAGAVI 311/2020

2020-2021 MNDARAPU SRINA 312/2020

2020-2021 BANOH ANUPAMA 313/2020

2020-2021 POSHA SNEHA 314/2020

2020-2021 MAILI RAJU 315/2020

2020-2021 REPALA NAGARANI 316/2020

2020-2021 REPALA NAVYA 317/2020

B.Sc.(Physical Science) I st Year



2020-2021 PAVANI ADAPA 318/2020

2020-2021 GURRAPU NITHISHA 319/2020

2020-2021 POTHA BOINA MAHESH BABU 320/2020

2020-2021 YASAM SRAVANI 321/2020

2020-2021 GATLA AKHILA 322/2020

2020-2021 DUSSA KARTHIKEYA 323/2020

2020-2021 EEDHA NARESH 324/2020

2020-2021 CHIGURU VISHWATEJA 325/2020

2020-2021 GAJULA SUMANTH 326/2020

2020-2021 KANCHA SHIRISHA 327/2020

2020-2021 SINGIREDDY PREETHI 328/2020

2020-2021 BANDARI VARALAXMI 329/2020

2020-2021 ATMAKURI PRATHYUSHA 330/2020

2020-2021 ONAPAKA MANOJ 331/2020

2020-2021 VENNAM SATHWIKA 332/2020

2020-2021 BUDITHA ASHWITH 333/2020

2020-2021 PALLAPU RAJ KUMAR 334/2020

2020-2021 SANGAMREDDY ROOPA 335/2020

2020-2021 MURAHARI PRANAY KUMAR 336/2020



2020-2021 GANDHAM LATHA 337/2020

2020-2021 KALLEPALLY NARESH 338/2020

2020-2021 CHENNURI RAJKUMAR 339/2020

2020-2021 MENDA KUMARA SWAMY 340/2020

2020-2021 MOHAMMAD AFREENBEGUM 341/2020

2020-2021 NARGANI SHUSHMA 342/2020

2020-2021 ATLA SANDHYA RANI 343/2020

2020-2021 ARELLI SHREYA 344/2020

2020-2021 INDHARAPU SATHWIKA 345/2020

2020-2021 DANDU ASHWINI 346/2020

2020-2021 NANNAPU SHASHI KUMAR 347/2020

2020-2021 AZMEERA PRAVEEN 348/2020

2020-2021 AZMEERA SAI SUNITHA 349/2020

2020-2021 SINGIREDDY NISHANTH 350/2020

2020-2021 GURLA SATHISH 21/2019

2020-2021 BANALA NAGARAJU 22/2019

2020-2021 UDUTHA PRAKASH 23/2019

2020-2021 KANDELA RAVALI 25/2019

B.A. II nd Year



2020-2021 MANTHEN PUJA 26/2019

2020-2021 ADDURI PRASHANTH 27/2019

2020-2021 SUDDAPALLI CHANDU 28/2019

2020-2021 KARU MOUNIKA 29/2019

2020-2021 POTHULA PAVAN 30/2019

2020-2021 NALLAM RAVALI 31/2019

2020-2021 LANGARI SUPRIYA 32/2019

2020-2021 THOREM SANJEEV 33/2019

2020-2021 KODURI SRAVANTHI 34/2019

2020-2021 DURGAM RAMASWAMI 35/2019

2020-2021 VAVILLA MOUNIKA 36/2019

2020-2021 VAVILLA SRIJA 37/2019

2020-2021 BOLLI PRAVEEN 38/2019

2020-2021 PILLI SAMPATH 39/2019

2020-2021 LANGARI SWAPNA 40/2019

2020-2021 KOLA LAXMAN 42/2019

2020-2021 AMBALA REENA 44/2019

2020-2021 KODIPAKA PAVAN KALYAN 45/2019

2020-2021 MADIPELLI HARISH 46/2019



2020-2021 PODEM UDAYARANI 48/2019

2020-2021 SODARI THIRUPATHI 52/2019

2020-2021 GUGULOTHU VENNELA 55/2019

2020-2021 BOLLI SHASHIKUMAR 57/2019

2020-2021 BEERELLI AJAY 59/2019

2020-2021 SIDAM SUMAN 61/2019

2020-2021 POKKURI SRINATH 63/2019

2020-2021 POKKURI SHASHIKUMAR 64/2019

2020-2021 MANGALAPELLY KARUNAKAR 65/2019

2020-2021 BOTLA LENIN 66/2019

2020-2021 GELLU ANITHA 67/2019

2020-2021 EDABOINA RAJINIKANTH 69/2019

2020-2021 GURRAM SRIHARSHA 70/2019

2020-2021 SADHU TEJA 72/2019

2020-2021 ERRA ADHITHYA 73/2019

2020-2021 MEERJA SANA SUREKHA 74/2019

2020-2021 PENDLA KARTHIK 75/2019

2020-2021 SANGI NISCHITHA 76/2019

B.Com. II nd Year



2020-2021 MIRYALA PRAVEEN 77/2019

2020-2021 THATIPALLY SUDHAKAR 78/2019

2020-2021 GUURALA NAVYA 79/2019

2020-2021 AMBALA SRAVANTHI 80/2019

2020-2021 SOMIDI SHIVA KUMAR 82/2019

2020-2021 THADANDLA SUNIL 83/2019

2020-2021 NSPURI LAXAMAN 84/2019

2020-2021 KASARLA AJAY 85/2019

2020-2021 MADIPELLI RAKESH 86/2019

2020-2021 NARAGONI SAMATHA 87/2019

2020-2021 THALLURI SRIKANTH 88/2019

2020-2021 SURAM RAJU 89/2019

2020-2021 NIMMALLA RAVALI 90/2019

2020-2021 SREEPALLY KAVITHA 92/2019

2020-2021 JADALA SAI KUMAR 94/2019

2020-2021 VYANALA AKHILA 95/2019

2020-2021 PASUPUNUTI VENKATA SAI 96/2019

2020-2021 BANDI DEEPIKA 97/2019

2020-2021 SEGGAM GANESH 98/2019



2020-2021 AZMEERA SWATHI 99/2019

2020-2021 VANKUDOTH SUJATHA 100/2019

2020-2021 JADI SHYLAJA 102/2019

2020-2021 KANDELA GAYATHRI 103/2019

2020-2021 ALEGONDA RAJITHA 104/2019

2020-2021 AMBALA SHYLAJA 107/2019

2020-2021 JANNE RAJU 108/2019

2020-2021 MARTHA SONY 109/2019

2020-2021 CHIDEM SHESHU KUMAR 110/2019

2020-2021 CHARPA RANJITH 111/2019

2020-2021 BODDU RAVI 112/2019

2020-2021 JUKANTI PRAVALIKA 114/2019

2020-2021 AKULA SARITHA 115/2019

2020-2021 SANGEM ROHITH 116/2019

2020-2021 SRIPELLI HIMABINDU 119/2019

2020-2021 KOTHAPELLY SHARANYA 120/2019

2020-2021 SADU RAMYA 121/2019

2020-2021 KADARI DIVYA 123/2019

B.Sc.(Life Science) II nd Year



2020-2021 LANGARI SARITHA 124/2019

2020-2021 JARUPULA VENKATARAMANA 125/2019

2020-2021 NAGAVATH LATHA 126/2019

2020-2021 KOTHAPALLY SATHWIKA 128/2019

2020-2021 CHIDEM RAMESH 129/2019

2020-2021 YADANDLA SRAVANI 131/2019

2020-2021 ALLAM HARIKA 133/2019

2020-2021 GODUGU SUPRAJA 134/2019

2020-2021 NAGAVELLI SAI PRASANNA 137/2019

2020-2021 INDURI RAKESH 139/2019

2020-2021 ALLAM VIHARI 140/2019

2020-2021 NAROJU SPANDANA 141/2019

2020-2021 THANUGULA SRAVANI 142/2019

2020-2021 JENIGALA DEEPIKA 143/2019

2020-2021 MARTHA SOUMYA 144/2019

2020-2021 AZMEERA AKHILA 145/2019

2020-2021 PANCHAGI SWETHA 146/2019

2020-2021 ELLA NAVYA 148/2019

B.Sc. (Physical Science) II nd Year



2020-2021 SHANTHAPURI RAMYA 149/2019

2020-2021 ELAKUCHULA ANUSHA 150/2019

2020-2021 KURA RAVALI 152/2019

2020-2021 ALLADI AKHILA 153/2019

2020-2021 MD FATHIMA 155/2019

2020-2021 MORRI DEVENDER 156/2019

2020-2021 NARAGONI NAVATHA 157/2019

2020-2021 NARAM RAVALI 159/2019

2020-2021 BHUKYA MAOUNIKA 160/2019

2020-2021 KEERTHI KEERTHI 161/2019

2020-2021 DOMALA SRAVANI 162/2019

2020-2021 KODARI DEVENDER 163/2019

2020-2021 NARABOINA KALYANI 164/2019

2020-2021 CHIKKULA TEJA 165/2019

2020-2021 GAGGURU PADMA 166/2019

2020-2021 THADUKA AKHILA 167/2019

2020-2021 KALLA ANUSHA 168/2019

2020-2021 VYNALA VYSHANAVI 169/2019

2020-2021 RASA AKSHAYA 171/2019



2020-2021 NEELARAPU SAI CHANDANA 172/2019

2020-2021 ALE VYSHANAVI 174/2019

2020-2021 BANALA SRAVANTHI 001-2018

2020-2021 PANGA DEVENDER 002-2018

2020-2021 GANTA RAKESH 003-2018

2020-2021 KOTA SRINIVAS 004-2018

2020-2021 MADDA JEEVITHA 006-2018

2020-2021 DURGAM KONDIAH 008-2018

2020-2021 AJMEERA ARCHANA 16-2018

2020-2021 BOGI RANJITH KUMAR 19/2018

2020-2021 MUNIGALA VIDYA 20/2018

2021-2022 ALLAM RAJINIKANTH 352/2021

2021-2022 AMBALA JAREENA 353/2021

2021-2022 BATTU VIJAY 354/2021

2021-2022 BHUKYA ANIL KUMAR 355/2021

B.A. III rd Year

B.Com. III rd Year

B.Sc(Physical Science). III rd Year

B.A.I st Year



2021-2022 BHUKYA  SRIRAM 356/2021

2021-2022 BURRA ABHINASH 357/2021

2021-2022 CHEDA PRASHANTH 358/2021

2021-2022 CHENNURI RAKESH 359/2021

2021-2022 CHINTHLA SANDHYA 360/2021

2021-2022 GUGULOTHU KIRAN KUMAR 361/2021

2021-2022 GUPALA SHAILAJA 362/2021

2021-2022 KALLEPALLY NARESH 363/2021

2021-2022 KUMMARI KAMALAKAR 364/2021

2021-2022 MADIPELLI SWAMY 365/2021

2021-2022 MOTHE SRIKANTH 366/2021

2021-2022 PEDDI GOPAL 367/2021

2021-2022 PEERLA DHARMENDHAR 368/2021

2021-2022 REGA SANGEETGHA 369/2021

2021-2022 THANDLA MANIKUMAR 370/2021

2021-2022 THANGALA PELLY UMESH 371/2021

2021-2022 VASAM VISHNU 372/2021

2021-2022 AMBALA PRASANNA 373/2021

2021-2022 BODDU DEVENDAR 374/2021



2021-2022 BOMMA MUKESH 375/2021

2021-2022 CHIDEM MAHENDAR 376/2021

2021-2022 DURGAM ANJANEYELU 377/2021

2021-2022 DURGAM THIRUPATHI 378/2021

2021-2022 GOGU RAVINDAR 379/2021

2021-2022 GOTTAM CHANTY 380/2021

2021-2022 HATKAR NANDINI 381/2021

2021-2022 KANCHARLA RAJU 382/2021

2021-2022 KASARLA AKHILA 383/2021

2021-2022 KORALLA SUJATHA 384/2021

2021-2022 KORALLA SUNITHA 385/2021

2021-2022 LAVUDYA SRIDHAR 386/2021

2021-2022 MAKOTI MAMATHA 387/2021

2021-2022 MULKALA THIMOTHI 388/2021

2021-2022 POLUDASU GANESH 389/2021

2021-2022 SATLA NARESH 390/2021

2021-2022 PARSHAVENA THIRUPATHI 391/2021

2021-2022 THOTAKURI DENESH 392/2021

2021-2022 AJMEERA SHIRESHA 393/2021



2021-2022 BHUKYA MOUNIKA 394/2021

2021-2022 DUGYALA RAJ KUMAR 395/2021

2021-2022 GADAM SAI TEJASWI 396/2021

2021-2022 THAKALA PALLI SHIVAKUMAR 397/2021

2021-2022 AEPURI SAI KRISHNA 398/2021

2021-2022 ALABOINA NITHIN 399/2021

2021-2022 ALETI RACHANA 400/2021

2021-2022 ANUSURI SRIVARDHANA CHARY 401/2021

2021-2022 ARIKILLA BUELA GRACE 402/2021

2021-2022 ATHKURI SAI KIRAN 403/2021

2021-2022 BALABATHULA SHIVARAM 404/2021

2021-2022  BANOTH PAREMESHWARI 405/2021

2021-2022 BANOTHU RAJESHWARI 406/2021

2021-2022 BHUKYA DIVYA 407/2021

2021-2022 BHUKYA VIJENDER 408/2021

2021-2022 BONTHALA BAVANI 409/2021

2021-2022 BUDDARAPU PRANEETH  KUMAR 410/2021

2021-2022 CHEGURALA RACHANA 411/2021

B.Com I st Year



2021-2022 CHIDURALA HARIKA 412/2021

2021-2022 DHARANI NITHIN 413/2021

2021-2022 DARAVATH RAJNNA 414/2021

2021-2022 DURGAM SRAVANTHI 415/2021

2021-2022 EADHA SAI KUMAR 416/2021

2021-2022 EPPALA VINAY 417/2021

2021-2022 G.RAVI 418/2021

2021-2022 GADE LIKITHA 419/2021

2021-2022 GANTA PRAVEEN 420/2021

2021-2022 GURRALA LAVANYA 421/2021

2021-2022 JADIMEKALA SHYLAJA 422/2021

2021-2022 JEEDI AKHILA 423/2021

2021-2022 JODU PAVANKALYAN 424/2021

2021-2022 KADIGINA KRISHNAVENI 425/2021

2021-2022 KAREDLA NISHANTH 426/2021

2021-2022 KATLA RACHANA 427/2021

2021-2022 KEERTHI PREETHI 428/2021

2021-2022 KETHE ROHITHA 429/2021

2021-2022 KODURUPAKA SHYLAJA 430/2021



2021-2022 KONDABOINA SHIVANJANEYA 431/2021

2021-2022 KONDAGORLA VANIKUMAR 432/2021

2021-2022 KONDI RAJKUMAR 433/2021

2021-2022 MADEM SHIVAKUMAR 434/2021

2021-2022 MANDHALA JYOTHIKA 435/2021

2021-2022 MANGA SAAHU 436/2021

2021-2022 MARUPATLA TEJASRI 437/2021

2021-2022 MEKAMALLA SOWJANYA 438/2021

2021-2022 MERUGU SHIVAKUMAR 439/2021

2021-2022 MITTAPALLI KARTHIK 440/2021

2021-2022 MIYAPURAM NAVEENA 441/2021

2021-2022 MUDURUKOLLA PRADEEP 442/2021

2021-2022 MUDUTHANAPALLY KAVYA 443/2021

2021-2022 MUNJAM PAVANI 444/2021

2021-2022 NAMINDLA ARAVIND 445/2021

2021-2022 NANUVALA RAJINIKANTH 446/2021

2021-2022 NARIGE DEVENDHAR 447/2021

2021-2022 NARSINGOJU VAMSHI KRISHNA 448/2021

2021-2022 NEELALA PRASHANH 449/2021



2021-2022 ONTERU RAKESH 450/2021

2021-2022 ORIGANTI AKHILA 451/2021

2021-2022 PAIDIMALLA ANJALLI 452/2021

2021-2022 PADIPALLA GOPICHAND 453/2021

2021-2022 PALLEBOINA KEERTHANA 454/2021

2021-2022 PANDI RANADEER 455/2021

2021-2022 PASI RAJ 456/2021

2021-2022 PASUPUNUTI RAMYA 457/2021

2021-2022 PITTALA RAKESH 458/2021

2021-2022 PITTALA SHIVAKUMAR 459/2021

2021-2022 PODUGU VENU 460/2021

2021-2022 POKKURI SARITHA 461/2021

2021-2022 PUTTAPAKA REVANTHSAI 462/2021

2021-2022 RAPAKA APARNA 463/2021

2021-2022 RATHNA ABHISHEK 464/2021

2021-2022 RODDA VIDYA SREE 465/2021

2021-2022 SAID MUQUID AHMED 466/2021

2021-2022 SHANABOINA SUKANAY 467/2021

2021-2022 THODETI RADHIKA 468/2021



2021-2022 VADLAKONDA RAJASWAMY 469/2021

2021-2022 VANJARI ANJALI 470/2021

2021-2022 VANKUDOTH VENKATESH 471/2021

2021-2022 VARADHI KISHORE KUMAR 472/2021

2021-2022 VAVILLA SRIHARSHA 473/2021

2021-2022 VEMULA SRAVANTHI 474/2021

2021-2022 VENGALA ANJALI 475/2021

2021-2022 APPALA VARALAXMI 476/2021

2021-2022 BANALA KUMARSWAMY 477/2021

2021-2022 BHUKYA NETHAJI 478/2021

2021-2022 BHUPELLI PRATHUSHA 479/2021

2021-2022 GADICHERLA SRIJA 480/2021

2021-2022 GUJJETI LAVANYA 481/2021

2021-2022 JAKKU RAVINDAR 482/2021

2021-2022 JANAGAM MADHAVI 483/2021

2021-2022 JIMUDA SANTHOSHI 484/2021

2021-2022 KALUVALA SUPRIYA 485/2021

2021-2022 KASUVOJULA MRUDULA 486/2021

B.Sc. (Life Science) I st Year



2021-2022 KAVIRI SOUJANYA 487/2021

2021-2022 KODI MAHESH 488/2021

2021-2022 KUTHADI ASHWINI 489/2021

2021-2022 MALA VISHWATEJA 490/2021

2021-2022 MUKKERA ANITHA 491/2021

2021-2022 PAGE SRIMATHI 492/2021

2021-2022 PAGE VISHNU 493/2021

2021-2022 POKKURI VIGNAN 494/2021

2021-2022 POSHALA LAHARI 495/2021

2021-2022 BANDA SRIYA 496/2021

2021-2022 GADICHARLA POOJA 497/2021

2021-2022 PAGE MANASA 498/2021

2021-2022 ANAPARTHI RAKESH 499/2021

2021-2022 AZMEERA DIVYA 500/2021

2021-2022 BADAVATH ROJA 501/2021

2021-2022 BALABHADRA SWATHI 502/2021

2021-2022 BANGARI MANOJA 503/2021

2021-2022 BANOTH PAVAN 504/2021

B.Sc. (Physical Science) I st Year



2021-2022 BOTLA AKHILA 505/2021

2021-2022 CHERPA LAXMAN 506/2021

2021-2022 CHIDIRAPU RAMYA 507/2021

2021-2022 DUNDI RAJANI 508/2021

2021-2022 ERNI RASANYA 509/2021

2021-2022 GIRAVENI HARIKA 510/2021

2021-2022 GUNDEKARI NANDINI 511/2021

2021-2022  GUNTI ANUSHA 512/2021

2021-2022 JADI PAVANKUMAR 513/2021

2021-2022 KALE SANDHYA 514/2021

2021-2022 KANDUKURI HARIKA 515/2021

2021-2022 KOTE SHIVANI 516/2021

2021-2022 LAVUDIYA AKHILA 517/2021

2021-2022 LENKALAPELLY SHIVANI 518/2021

2021-2022 MANDALA ANIRUDH REDDY 519/2021

2021-2022 MOGILI NARESH 520/2021

2021-2022  MOGULLA RENUKA 521/2021

2021-2022 MOHAMNAD FEROZ 522/2021

2021-2022 ORANGANTI SUKANYA 523/2021



2021-2022 PUNNAM POOJITHA 524/2021

2021-2022 SANGEM SAHITH 525/2021

2021-2022 MADDI SWAPNA 526/2021

2021-2022 THADANDLA ANUSHA 527/2021

2021-2022 THADANDLA MOUNIKA 528/2021

2021-2022 UDUTHA VENKATESH 529/2021

2021-2022 VASALA VIKAS 530/2021

2021-2022 AMMA VENNELA 531/2021

2021-2022 MOKIDI DIVYA 532/2021

2021-2022 BANDM CHARAN 533/2021

2021-2022 ENUGALLA DILEEP 534/2021

2021-2022 YALLABOINA SATHISH 535/2021

2021-2022 SUNKARI SUSMITHA 536/2021

2021-2022 THANUGULA TEJA 537/2021

2021-2022 MIDIDODDI TRISHA 538/2021

2021-2022 NARIGE SIMON 539/2021

2021-2022 ENUGALA MAMATHA 540/2021

2021-2022 BEESULA SWAROOPA 541/2021

2021-2022 ENUGALA ASHPA 542/2021



2021-2022 ENUGALA SONU 543/2021

2021-2022 KODARI AKHILA 544/2021

2021-2022 KADIGINA SRAVANTHI 545/2021

2021-2022 MOHAMMAD NAZIYA 546/2021

2021-2022 PAILLA GOMATHI 547/2021

2021-2022 KONTU SRAVANI 548/2021

2021-2022 AKUDARI PRAKASH 175/2020

2021-2022 BADCHAGUNDU SRUJAN 176/2020

2021-2022 SEGGAM RAJKUMAR 177/2020

2021-2022 THADANLA PRAVEEN 178/2020

2021-2022 BANOTH UMASH 179/2020

2021-2022 GAVIDI RAMESH 181/2020

2021-2022 SATLA HARISH 182/2020

2021-2022 GAJJE SAIKRISHNA 184/2020

2021-2022 PONNALA RAMU 190/2020

2021-2022 BHEEMUNI ANAND 191/2020

2021-2022 AKULA SRIKANTH 193/2020

2021-2022 BOJJAPALLY SHYAM 196/2020

B.A. II nd Year



2021-2022 JIMUDA SAIKIRANANJALI 197/2020

2021-2022 THATIPALLY  MALLESHWARI 198/2020

2021-2022 ELAGONDA DIVYA 199/2020

2021-2022 JIMUDA SWANDANA 200/2020

2021-2022 ANAPARTHY  SAIKIRAN 201/2020

2021-2022 KONDRA SRIKANTH 204/2020

2021-2022 MAKOTI KAVITHA 205/2020

2021-2022 GAJJE LAXMIRAJ 206/2020

2021-2022 BIYYANA RAKESH 207/2020

2021-2022 AKUDARI SAROVARAM SHASTRI 210/2020

2021-2022 MUKULOTH MOUNIKA 212/2020

2021-2022 YASA NAGARAJU 213/2020

2021-2022 Budida Vinay 550/2021

2021-2022 BALAJI TEJASWINI 216/2020

2021-2022 ELUVAKA PRASANNA 218/2020

2021-2022 KETHIRI MAHESH 220/2020

2021-2022 MIRIYALA SUPRIYA 221/2020

2021-2022 KODARI ARCHANA 222/2020

B.Com II nd Year



2021-2022 AZMEERA SAIRAM 227/2020

2021-2022 GOLLENA  RAJU 229/2020

2021-2022 MANDARAPU  HARISHA 231/2020

2021-2022 GUNDLAPALLY RAKESH 232/2020

2021-2022  CHIRRA SRIDHAR 234/2020

2021-2022 KINNERA KALYANI 235/2020

2021-2022 GAVIDI VENKATESH 237/2020

2021-2022 PONNALA PRIYADARSHINI 238/2020

2021-2022 TULISEGARI SHIVA KESHAV 239/2020

2021-2022 KODARI RAMYA 240/2020

2021-2022 CHILAKALA PRAVALIKA 241/2020

2021-2022 BARIBADRULA AKSHITHA 243/2020

2021-2022 PATHAPELLY KAVYA 244/2020

2021-2022 HARATHI JAJJARI 247/2020

2021-2022 ODDALA MANASA 248//2020

2021-2022 KASTHURI KEERTHANA 249/2020

2021-2022 GURUKUNTLA RAHUL 252/2020

2021-2022 EERLA SHIREESHA 254/2020

2021-2022 ELURI SRAVANTHI 255/2020



2021-2022 MIDIDODDI RAVALIKA 256/2020

2021-2022 AZMEERA SREEDHAR 257/2020

2021-2022 VAVILALA MANASA 258/2020

2021-2022 RADHARAPU SRIDHAR 260/2020

2021-2022 GASIGANTI JEEVANKUMAR 262/20202

2021-2022 PEDDI BAVANI 263/2020

2021-2022 NEELARAPU SINDHUJA 264/2020

2021-2022 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN 265/2020

2021-2022 KINNERA PRAVALIKA 266/2020

2021-2022 DURGAM SRIKANTH 268/2020

2021-2022 MANDA SRAVANI 269/2020

2021-2022 PANYALA SRINIVAS REDDY 270/2020

2021-2022 PANYALA RAVENDHAR REDDY 271/2020

2021-2022 POTHRLA SUMITH 272/2020

2021-2022 GAJJE SANJAY 273/2020

2021-2022 THALLA LAVANYA 274/2020

2021-2022 BAKTHU MADHU 275/2020

2021-2022 BICHALA LAXMI 276/2020

B.Sc. (Life Science) I st Year



2021-2022 AKUDARI SIRIVENNELA 277/2020

2021-2022 KALAMADUGU MANICHANDAR 278/2020

2021-2022 REDDYPOLU MAHALAXMI 279/2020

2021-2022 MOGULOGU ANUSHA 280/2020

2021-2022 ANUMULA RAJESH 282/2020

2021-2022 DAMERAKUNTA  MANJULA 283/2020

2021-2022 MUNJAM RANJITH 284/2020

2021-2022 ALLE ROSHINI 285/2020

2021-2022 MADAPA ANIL 286/2020

2021-2022 NAMALA AKSHITHA 287/2020

2021-2022 MNDARAPU SRINA 288/2020

2021-2022 POSHALA SNEHA 289/2020

2021-2022 BOLLA PUJITHA 290/2020

2021-2022 CHINTHALA SUSMITHA 291/2020

2021-2022 THADUKA AKHILA 316/2020

2021-2022 ATTEM RAMESH 317/2020

2021-2022 REPALA NAGARANI 318/2020

2021-2022 PAVANI ADAPA 319/2020

B.Sc. (Physical Science) II nd Year



2021-2022 YASAM SRAVANI 320/2020

2021-2022 DUSSA KARTHIKEYA 321/2020

2021-2022 EEDHA NARESH 322/2020

2021-2022 CHIGURU VISHWATEJA 323/2020

2021-2022 KANCHA SHIRISHA 324/2020

2021-2022 SINGIREDDY PREETHI 325/2020

2021-2022 BANDARI VARALAXMI 326/2020

2021-2022 ATMAKURI PRATHYUSHA 327/2020

2021-2022 ONAPAKA MANOJ 328/2020

2021-2022 VENNAM SATHWIKA 329/2020

2021-2022 BUDIDHA ASHWITHA 330/2020

2021-2022 SANGAMREDDY ROOPA 331/2020

2021-2022 MURAHARI PRANAY KUMAR 332/2020

2021-2022 GANDHAM LATHA 333/2020

2021-2022 CHENNURI RAJKUMAR 334/2020

2021-2022 MOHAMMAD AFREENBEGUM 335/2020

2021-2022 NARAGANI SHUSHMA 336/2020

2021-2022 ATLA SANDHYA RANI 337/2020

2021-2022 ARELLI SHREYA 338/2020



2021-2022 NANNAPU SHASHI KUMAR 347/2020

2021-2022 AZMEERA PRAVEEN 348/2020

2021-2022 AZMEERA SAI SUNITHA 349/2020

2021-2022 SINGIREDDY NISHANTH 350/2020

2021-2022 REPALA NAVYA 351/2020

2021-2022 POTHARABOINA MAHESH BABU 352/2020

2021-2022 GURLA SATHISH 21/2019

2021-2022 UDUTHA PRAKASH 23/2019

2021-2022 KANDELA RAVALI 25/2019

2021-2022 MANTHENA PUJA 26/2019

2021-2022 ADDURI PRASHANTH 27/2019

2021-2022 SUDDAPALLI CHANDU 28/2019

2021-2022 KARU MOUNIKA 29/2019

2021-2022 POTHULA PAVAN 30/2019

2021-2022 NALLAM RAVALI 31/2019

2021-2022 LANGARI SUPRIYA 32/2019

2021-2022 THOREM SANJEEV 33/2019

2021-2022 KODURI SRAVANTHI 34/2019

B.A. III st Year



2021-2022 DURGAM RAMASWAMI 35/2019

2021-2022 VAVILLA MOUNIKA 36/2019

2021-2022 VAVILLA SRIJA 37/2019

2021-2022 BOLLI PRAVEEN 38/2019

2021-2022 PILLI SAMPATH 39/2019

2021-2022 LANGARI SWAPNA 40/2019

2021-2022 KOLA LAXMAN 42/2019

2021-2022 AMBALA REENA 44/2019

2021-2022 KODIPAKA PAVAN KALYAN 45/2019

2021-2022 MADIPELLI HARISH 46/2019

2021-2022 PODEM UDAYARANI 48/2019

2021-2022 SODARI THIRUPATHI 52/2019

2021-2022 GUGULOTHU VENNELA 55/2019

2021-2022 BOLLI SHASHIKUMAR 57/2019

2021-2022 BEERELLI AJAY 59/2019

2021-2022 SIDAM SUMAN 61/2019

2021-2022 POKKURI SRINATH 63/2019

2021-2022 POKKURI SHASHIKUMAR 64/2019

2021-2022 MANGALAPELLY KARUNAKAR 65/2019



2021-2022 BOTLA LENIN 66/2019

2021-2022 GELLU ANITHA 67/2019

2021-2022 GURRAM SRIHARSHA 70/2019

2021-2022 SADHU TEJA 72/2019

2021-2022 ERRA ADHITHYA 73/2019

2021-2022 MEERJA SANA SUREKHA 74/2019

2021-2022 PENDYALA KARTHIK 75/2019

2021-2022 SANGI NISCHITHA 76/2019

2021-2022 MIRYALA PRAVEEN 77/2019

2021-2022 THATIPALLY SUDHAKAR 78/2019

2021-2022 GUURALA NAVYA 79/2019

2021-2022 AMBALA SRAVANTHI 80/2019

2021-2022 SREEPELLI KAVITHA 82/2019

2021-2022 SOMIDI SHIVA KUMAR 83/2019

2021-2022 THADANDLA SUNIL 84/2019

2021-2022 NSPURI LAXAMAN 85/2019

2021-2022 KASARLA AJAY 86/2019

2021-2022 MADIPELLI RAKESH 87/2019

B.Com III nd Year



2021-2022 NARAGONI SAMATHA 88/2019

2021-2022 THALLURI SRIKANTH 89/2019

2021-2022 SURAM RAJU 90/2019

2021-2022 NIMMALLA RAVALI 92/2019

2021-2022 KONDA ARAVIND 94/2019

2021-2022 JADALA SAI KUMAR 95/2019

2021-2022 VYANALA AKHILA 96/2019

2021-2022 PASUPUNUTI VENKATA SAI 97/2019

2021-2022 SEGGAM GANESH 98/2019

2021-2022 VANKUDOTH SUJATHA 99/2019

2021-2022 JADI SHYLAJA 100/2019

2021-2022 KANDELA GAYATHRI 102/2019

2021-2022 ALEGONDA RAJITHA 103/2019

2021-2022 AMBALA SHYLAJA 104/2019

2021-2022 JANNE RAJU 107/2019

2021-2022 MARTHA SONY 108/2019

2021-2022 CHIDEM SHESHU KUMAR 109/2019

2021-2022 BODDU RAVI 110/2019

2021-2022 JUKANTI PRAVALIKA 111/2019



2021-2022 AKULA SARITHA 112/2019

2021-2022 SANGEM ROHITH 116/2019

2021-2022 SRIPELLI HIMABINDU 119/2019

2021-2022 KOTHAPELLY SHARANYA 120/2019

2021-2022 SADU RAMYA 121/2019

2021-2022 KADARI DIVYA 123/2019

2021-2022 LANGARI SARITHA 124/2019

2021-2022 JARUPULA VENKATARAMANA 125/2019

2021-2022 NAGAVATH LATHA 126/2019

2021-2022 CHIDEM RAMESH 129/2019

2021-2022 YADANDLA SRAVANI 131/2019

2021-2022 ALLAM HARIKA 133/2019

2021-2022 GODUGU SUPRAJA 134/2019

2021-2022 NAGAVELLI SAI PRASANNA 137/2019

2021-2022 INDURI RAKESH 139/2019

2021-2022 ALLAM VIHARI 140/2019

2021-2022 NAROJU SPANDANA 141/2019

2021-2022 THANUGULA SRAVANI 142/2019

B.Sc ( Life Sciences) III rd Year



2021-2022 JENIGALA DEEPIKA 143/2019

2021-2022 MARTHA SOUMYA 144/2019

2021-2022 AZMEERA AKHILA 145/2019

2021-2022 PANCHAGI SWETHA 146/2019

2021-2022 ELLA NAVYA 148/2019

2021-2022 SHANTHAPURI RAMYA 149/2019

2021-2022 ALLADI AKHILA 150/2019

2021-2022 MD FATHIMA 155/2019

2021-2022 NARAGONI NAVATHA 157/2019

2021-2022 NARAM RAVALI 159/2019

2021-2022 BHUKYA MAOUNIKA 160/2019

2021-2022 KEERTHI KEERTHI 161/2019

2021-2022 DOMALA SRAVANI 162/2019

2021-2022 KODARI DEVENDER 163/2019

2021-2022 NARABOINA KALYANI 164/2019

2021-2022 CHIKKULA TEJA 165/2019

2021-2022 KALLA ANUSHA 168/2019

2021-2022 VYNALA VYSHANAVI 169/2019

B.Sc(Physical Science). III rd Year



2021-2022 NEELARAPU SAI CHANDANA 172/2019

2021-2022 ALE VYSHANAVI 174/2019



Date of 
Enrolment

7.7.2017

23.08.2017

23.08.2017

23.08.2017

23.08.2017

7.7.2017

7.7.2017

8.7.2017

7.7.2017

7.7.2017

7.7.2017

7.7.2017

23.8.2017

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years



23.8.2017

23.8.2017

23.8.2017

4.9.2017

19.6.2017

10.7.2017

14.7.2017

23.6.2016

25.06.2016

18.8.2016

23.6.2015

23.6.2015

23.6.2015

23.6.2015

29.6.2015



29.6.2015

29.6.2015

29.6.2015

29.6.2015

29.6.2015

23.6.2015

23.6.2015

23.6.2015

23.6.2015

21.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

26.06.2018

01.08.2018

11.07.2018

31.07.2018



14.06.2018

20.06.2018

01.07.2018

31.07.2018

01.08.2018

01.08.2018

01.08.2018

01.08.2018

01.08.2018

01.08.2018

09.06.2018

01.07.2018

11.07.2018

7.7.2017

23.08.2017



7.7.2017

7.7.2017

7.7.2017

7.7.2017

23.8.2017

23.8.2017

23.8.2017

19.6.2017

18.8.2016

1.7.2019

30.6.2019

11.6.2019

2.7.2019

14.6.2019

21.6.2019

31.7.2019



2.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

3.7.2019

3.7.2019

30.7.2019

11.6.2019

30.7.2019

21.6.2019

4.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

25.6.2019

11.6.2019

31.7.2019



31.7.2019

31.7.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

16.8.2019

11.6.2019

16.8.2019

16.8.2019

19.8.2019

11.6.2019

16.8.2019

31.7.2019

4.7.2019

31.7.2019

31.7.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019



12.6.2019

24.6.2019

15.6.2019

1.7.2019

29.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

24.6.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019



30.7.2019

15.6.2019

15.6.2019

11.6.2019

2.7.2019

24.6.2019

3.7.2019

4.7.2019

24.6.2019

6.7.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

11.6.2019

16.8.2019

16.8.2019

16.8.2019

16.8.2019

17.8.2019



17.6.2019

1.8.2019

4.7.2019

3.8.2019

2.7.2019

3.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

1.8.2019

4.7.2019

4.7.2019

21.6.2019

30.7.2019

14.06.2019

21.6.2019

1.7.2019

31.7.2019

14.6.2019



2.7.2019

1.7.2019

30.7.2019

29.7.2019

30.7.2019

14.6.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

15.6.2019

30.7.2019

4.7.2019

21.6.2019

4.7.2019

4.7.2019

14.6.2019

24.6.2019

31.7.2019

31.7.2019

21.6.2019



21.6.2019

21.6.2019

16.8.2019

21.6.2019

24.6.2019

1.7.2019

1.7.2019

1.7.2019

22.6.2019

12.6.2019

1.7.2019

12.6.2019

12.6.2019

14.6.2019

3.8.2019

30.7.2019

14.6.2019

2.7.2019



2.7.2019

14.6.2019

15.6.2019

3.7.2019

13.6.2019

4.7.2019

25.6.2019

30.7.2019

25.6.2019

25.6.2019

31.7.2019

4.7.2019

22.6.2019

16.8.2019

14.6.2019

30.7.2019

21.06.2018

22.06.2018



22.06.2018

26.06.2018

01.08.2018

11.07.2018

14.06.2018

09.06.2018

01.07.2018

11.07.2018

7.7.2017

23.08.2017

7.7.2017

7.7.2017

7.7.2017

7.7.2017



23.8.2017

23.8.2017

23.8.2017

19.6.2017

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

8.12.2020

22.9.2020

2.11.2020

28.10.2020



19.12.2020

19.12.2020

19.12.2020

28.10.2020

22.10.2020

16.10.2020

19.10.2020

28.10.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

3.11.2020

4.11.2020

16.10.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020



7.12.2020

3.10.2020

8.12.2020

5.10.2020

2.11.2020

23.9.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

5.10.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

3.10.2020

25.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

25.9.2020

23.9.2020

3.10.2020



3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

25.9.2020

25.9.2020

25.9.2020

25.9.2020

25.9.2020

22.9.2020

25.9.2020

22.9.2020

5.10.2020

5.10.2020

25.9.2020

23.9.2020

22.9.2020

16.10.2020



23.9.2020

22.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

23.9.2020

25.9.2020

3.10.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

26.9.2020

9.10.2020

16.10.2020

16.10.2020

16.10.2020

16.10.2020

27.10.2020

26.10.2020



20.10.2020

28.10.2020

23.9.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

23.9.2020

7.12.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

24.9.2020

3.10.2020

24.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020



24.9.2020

3.10.2020

4.10.2020

25.9.2020

26.9.2020

2.11.2020

5.10.2020

24.9.2020

27.9.2020

21.10.2020

21.10.2020

21.10.2020

19.12.2020

3.10.2020

19.12.2020

25.9.2020

19.12.2020

2.10.2020

24.9.2020



24.9.2020

5.10.2020

16.10.2020

16.10.2020

19.10.2020

19.10.2020

21.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

19.10.2020

27.10.2020

3.10.2020

2.11.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020



23.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

24.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

25.9.2020

26.9.2020

26.9.2020

26.9.2020

26.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

19.12.2020

28.10.2020

16.10.2020



28.10.2020

16.10.2020

19.12.2020

19.10.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

24.10.2020

22.9.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

1.7.2019

30.6.2019

11.6.2019

2.7.2019



14.6.2019

21.6.2019

31.7.2019

2.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

3.7.2019

3.7.2019

30.7.2019

11.6.2019

16.8.2019

4.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

25.6.2019

11.6.2019

31.7.2019



31.7.2019

21.6.2019

16.8.2019

19.8.2019

16.8.2019

4.7.2019

31.7.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

12.6.2019

24.6.2019

1.7.2019

29.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019



30.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

24.6.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

15.6.2019

15.6.2019

11.6.2019

2.7.2019

24.6.2019

3.7.2019

24.6.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

11.6.2019

16.8.2019



16.8.2019

16.8.2019

16.8.2019

17.8.2019

17.6.2019

3.8.2019

2.7.2019

3.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

1.8.2019

4.7.2019

21.6.2019

30.7.2019

1.7.2019

31.7.2019

14.6.2019

1.7.2019



30.7.2019

29.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

21.6.2019

4.7.2019

24.6.2019

31.7.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

16.8.2019

21.6.2019

24.6.2019

1.7.2019

1.7.2019



22.6.2019

12.6.2019

12.6.2019

12.6.2019

3.8.2019

30.7.2019

14.6.2019

2.7.2019

14.6.2019

15.6.2019

3.7.2019

13.6.2019

4.7.2019

25.6.2019

30.7.2019

25.6.2019

25.6.2019

31.7.2019

22.6.2019



16.8.2019

30.7.2019

21.06.2018

22.06.2018

22.06.2018

26.06.2018

11.07.2018

14.06.2018

09.06.2018

01.07.2018

11.07.2018

28.08.2021

08.08.2021

06.08.2021

06.08.2021



25.11.2021

30.09.2021

06.08.2021

28.08.2021

01.10.2021

08.08.2021

09.08.2021

25.11.2021

07.08.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

12.08.2021

10.08.2021

27.08.2021

11.08.2021

27.08.2021

10.08.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021



01.10.2021

30.09.2021

6.08.2021

06.08.2021

29.07.2021

06.08.2021

07.08.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

06.08.2021

09.08.2021

27.08.2021

09.08.2021

30.09.2021

25.11.2021

06.08.2021

28.08.2021

27.08.2021

28.09.2021



07.08.2021

26.11.2021

29.09.2021

27.08.2021

30.08.2021

08.08.2021

07.08.2021

8.08.2021

08.08.2021

28.09.2021

25.11.2021

08.08.2021

09.08.2021

07.08.2021

08.08.2021

07.08.2021

05.08.2021

07.08.2021



06.08.2021

28.09.2021

08.08.2021

27.08.2021

25.11.2021

07.08.2021

29.09.2021

06.08.2021

25.11.2021

09.08.2021

28.09.2021

09.08.2021

25.11.2021

07.08.2021

28.09.2021

06.08.2021

07.08.2021

08.08.2021

07.08.2021



07.08.2021

25.11.2021

08.08.2021

04.10.2021

08.08.2021

28.08.2021

07.08.2021

07.08.2021

08.08.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

07.08.2021

07.08.2021

09.08.2021

25.11.2021

09.08.2021

25.11.2021

29.09.2021



09.08.2021

08.08.2021

06.08.2021

08.08.2021

07.08.2021

07.08.2021

26.11.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

26.11.2021

06.08.2021

28.08.2021

07.08.2021

05.08.2021

27.08.2021

30.09.2021

07.08.2021

08.08.2021



28.09.2021

30.08.2021

27.08.2021

06.08.2021

09.08.2021

29.09.2021

25.11.2021

01.10.2021

08.08.2021

08.08.2021

25.11.2021

08.08.2021

08.08.2021

07.08.2021

11.08.2021

07.08.2021

09.08.2021

08.08.2021



26.11.2021

25.11.2021

05.08.2021

09.08.2021

08.08.2021

08.08.2021

08.08.2021

08.08.2021

27.08.2021

25.11.2021

28.08.2021

25.11.2021

29.09.2021

25.11.2021

08.08.2021

08.08.2021

08.08.2021

27.08.2021



29.09.2021

29.09.2021

25.11.2021

08.08.2021

25.11.2021

08.08.2021

08.08.2021

29.09.2021

30.09.2021

27.08.2021

11.08.2021

08.08.2021

04.10.2021

08.08.2021

9.08.2021

29.09.2021

05.08.2021

27.08.2021

08.08.2021



08.08.2021

01.10.2021

27.08.2021

08.08.2021

09.08.2021

26.11.2021

27.08.2021

08.08.2021

08.08.2021

30.09.2021

01.10.2021

26.11.2021

27.08.2021

07.08.2021

28.09.2021

08.08.2021

25.11.2021

26.11.2021

30.09.2021



28.09.2021

07.08.2021

07.08.2021

08.08.2021

27.08.2021

16.08.2021

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

8.12.2020

19.12.2020

28.10.2020

16.10.2020.

22.9.2020



22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

16.10.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

5.10.2020

23.9.2020

7.12.2020

23.10.2021

23.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

25.9.2020



3.10.2020

3.10.2020

25.9.2020

25.9.2020

25.9.2020

22.9.2020

22.9.2020

5.10.2020

5.10.2020

25.9.2020

23.9.2020

16.10.2020

23.9.2020

3.10.2020

23.9.2020

25.9.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

26.9.2020



9.10.2020

16.10.2020

16.10.2020

16.10.2020

26.10.2020

20.10.2020

28.10.2020

23.9.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

23.9.2020

7.12.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

24.9.2020

3.10.2020

24.9.2020

3.10.2020



3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

4.10.2020

25.9.2020

26.9.2020

2.11.2020

5.10.2020

24.9.2020

27.9.2020

21.10.2020

21.10.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

23.9.2020

3.10.2020



3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

24.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

25.9.2020

26.9.2020

26.9.2020

26.9.2020

26.9.2020

3.10.2020

3.10.2020

19.12.2020

28.10.2020

16.10.2020

28.10.2020.

16.10.2020



7.12.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

7.12.2020

1.7.2019

11.6.2019

2.7.2019

14.6.2019

21.6.2019

31.7.2019

2.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

3.7.2019



3.7.2019

30.7.2019

11.6.2019

16.8.2019

4.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

25.6.2019

11.6.2019

31.7.2019

31.7.2019

21.6.2019

16.8.2019

19.8.2019

16.8.2019

4.7.2019

31.7.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019



12.6.2019

24.6.2019

29.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

24.6.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

15.6.2019

15.6.2019

11.6.2019



2.7.2019

24.6.2019

3.7.2019

24.6.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019

11.6.2019

16.8.2019

16.8.2019

16.8.2019

16.8.2019

17.8.2019

17.6.2019

3.8.2019

2.7.2019

3.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019



1.8.2019

30.7.2019

1.7.2019

31.7.2019

14.6.2019

1.7.2019

30.7.2019

29.7.2019

30.7.2019

30.7.2019

31.7.2019

30.7.2019

21.6.2019

4.7.2019

24.6.2019

31.7.2019

21.6.2019

21.6.2019



21.6.2019

16.8.2019

24.6.2019

1.7.2019

1.7.2019

22.6.2019

12.6.2019

12.6.2019

12.6.2019

3.8.2019

30.7.2019

14.6.2019

2.7.2019

14.6.2019

15.6.2019

3.7.2019

13.6.2019

4.7.2019



25.6.2019

31.7.2019


